N\ ATRIUM™

NOVOI—EX EDUCATIONAL AND HEALTHCARE

e’ FOODSERVICE PACKAGING CATALOG



| Atrium™ brand profile

I SERVING OUR SCHOOLS

WNA™ Atrium™ is one of the leading national suppliers for stock and custom food service
packaging for school systems throughout the United States. We provide the widest variety of products

specifically designed with educational foodservice in mind.

Why are WNA® Atrium™ serving products better?

Packaging designed specifically for schools
Provide cost effective solutions to packaging needs

Products that make it easier for school districts to meet
national school lunch regulations and guidelines

Containers for both warm and cold foods

Packaging to highlight the taste preferences
of a diverse student population

Benefits of products made with #1 PETE
Durable packaging
Superior clarity
Kosher certified
BPA free
Withstands quick freezing
FDA approved material - section 177.1640

I WNA® Atrium™ and national
meal programs

Through the Healthy, Hunger-Free Kids Act 2010, the United States
Department of Agriculture made the first major changes to school
meals in several years. In keeping with the Healthy, Hunger-Free
Kids Act, WNA® Atrium™ offers packaging that complements
these new regulations and provides facility efficiencies for meal
preparation and service.

Benefits of products made with #6 OPS
Low cost
Excellent clarity
FDA approved material - section 177.1640
Kosher certified
BPA free
Stacking capabilities

21921
Pg.7




I WNA® ATRIUM™ AND CHOOSE MYPLATE

Schools provide over 30 million meals throughout the school day. These meals are based on nutrition standards from the
USDA. New nutrition standards for schools increase access to healthy food and encourage students to make smart choices
WNA® Atrium™ provides a wide variety of products to meet these standards.

The USDA food guidance system is comprised of the new MyPlate symbol and other materials to help consumers make
healthy food choices and to be active every day. Look for containers to fit the following requirements:

Fruits
(29426 Pg. 5)

Grains
\._/ (21507 Pg. 12)

MyPlate

Vegetables
(21961 Pg. 7)

Protein
(21506 Pg. 11)

(888) 962-2877 wna.marketing@novolex.com



I OFFER VERSUS SERVE

Single serving portion trays enhance your school serving line by offering a large variety of shapes and sizes to complement
your offer versus serve options. Trays stack easily and allow for pre-portioning of fruits, vegetables, salads, and snacks.
These versatile trays will help reduce excess inventory by fulfilling many applications in your facility. Suitable for warm and
cold food. Check with your local recycling facility to ensure these containers will be accepted.

Benefits of offer versus serve - single serving portion trays
Students can choose the foods they want to eat
Less food gets thrown away
Students take less time in the school breakfast or lunch line
Students are more motivated to try new foods
Students eat more fruits and veggies because they pick what they like
Designed with schools in mind

New and improved portion trays with a better fit universal lid

21482/ Lid- 21482L

Leak
resistant

reversible
lid

29422

29421

i Single serving portion trays - 2 and 4 oz

Case Case Weight Product Dimensions Case Dimensions

Item # Description Pack (Ibs.) Material (in.)LxWxH (in.)LxWxH ucc/scc

21482 2 oz clear OVS tray (12.5 mil) 3000 10.00 OPS 2.43x2.43x1.04 21.10x13.40x13.20 | 10055316 214822
21482L 2 oz clear OVS lid (10 mil) 3000 10.00 OPS 2.67x2.67x0.60 20.00x16.00x14.70 = 10055316 512195
29421 4 oz clear shallow OVS tray (9 mil) 2500 11.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.00 18.60x10.20x11.00 | 10055316 294213
29422 4 oz clear deep OVS tray (9 mil) 2500 11.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.30 20.00x16.00x14.70 = 10055316 512195
29426 4 oz black shallow OVS tray (9 mil) 2500 11.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.00 18.60x10.20x11.00 | 10055316 29426 8
29427 4 oz black deep OVS tray (9 mil) 2500 11.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.30 18.60x10.20x11.00 | 10055316 29427 5
29822 4 oz clear deep OVS tray (15 mil) 2500 19.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.33 15.80x10.80x18.20 | 10055316 298228
29927 4 oz black deep OVS tray (15 mil) 2500 19.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.30 15.50x10.50x17.50 = 10055316 29927 0
29332 Clear universal OVS lid (12.5 mil) 2500 19.00 OPS 3.69x3.69x0.50 20.10x15.10x19.70 = 10055316 293322

PS
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I OFFER VERSUS SERVE

21829 /29332

29829

i Single serving portion trays - 5 oz

Case Case Weight Product Dimensions Case Dimensions
Item # Description Pack (Ibs.) Material (in.)LxWxH (in.)LxWxH ucc/scc
21829 5 oz clear deep OVS tray (9 mil) 2500 11.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.50 18.60x10.20x11.00 = 10055316 21829 5
21929 5 oz black deep OVS tray (9 mil) 2500 11.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.30 18.60x10.20x11.00 = 10055316 21929 2
29829 5 oz clear deep OVS tray (15 mil) 2500 19.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.50 15.80x10.80x18.20 | 10055316 29829 7
29929 5 oz black deep OVS tray (15 mil) 2500 19.00 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.33 15.80x10.80x18.20 | 10055316 29929 4
29332 Clear universal OVS lid 4-10 0z (12.5 mil) 2500 19.00 OPS 3.69x3.69x0.50 20.10x15.10x19.70 | 10055316 293322
\\\ ) N
21830 ) 29332
o L] (]
l Single serving portion trays - 6 oz
Case Case Weight Product Dimensions Case Dimensions
Item # Description Pack (Ibs.) Material (in.)LxWxH (in.)LxWxH ucc/scc
21830 6 oz clear deep OVS tray (14 mil) 2000 14.34 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.50 20.38x10.19x17.38 ' 10055316 218301
21860 6 oz black deep OVS tray (14 mil) 2000 14.34 OPS 3.48x3.48x1.50 15.80x10.80x18.20 = 10055316 21860 8
29332 Clear universal OVS lid 4-10 0z (12.5mil) 2500 19.00 OPS 3.69x3.69x0.50 20.10x15.10x19.70 = 10055316 293322
L €F
PS
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I OFFER VERSUS SERVE

21878

il Single serving portion trays - 8 oz

Item #
21737
21738
21878
21980
21879
29332

Description
8 oz clear OVS tray (14 mil)
8 oz black OVS tray (14 mil)
8 oz clear OVS portion tray (12.5 mil)
8 oz black OVS portion tray (12.5 mil)
Clear universal OVS lid 8-10 oz (9 mil)
Clear universal OVS lid 4-10 0z (12.5 mil)

Case
Pack

2000
2000
1000
1000
1000
2500

Case Weight
(Ibs.)

14.00
15.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
19.00

21741

Material
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS

il Single serving portion trays - 10 oz

Item #
21741
21743
21744
21879
29332

Description
10 oz clear portion tray (15 mil)
10 oz black portion tray (15 mil)
10 oz black OVS tray (17.5 mil)
Clear universal OVS lid 8-10 oz (9 mil)
Clear universal OVS lid 4-10 oz (12.5 mil)

21961

Case
Pack

600

600

1125
1000
2500

Case Weight
(Ibs.)

7.00
7.00
10.00
8.00
19.00

Material
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS

21737

Product Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

3.48x3.48x1.86
3.50x3.50x1.88
4.97x3.33x1.58
4.97x3.33x1.58
5.26x3.62x0.50
3.69x3.69x0.50

21879

Product Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

4.97x3.33x1.75
4.97x3.33x1.75
3.48x3.48x2.20
5.26x3.62x0.50
3.69x3.69x0.50

2m7

il Single serving portion trays - hinged 4-10 oz

Item #
21958
21959
21960
21961
21117
21748
21750

Description
4 oz clear OVS hinged tray (7.5 mil)
4 oz clear OVS hinged tray (9 mil)
6 oz clear OVS hinged tray (12.5 mil)
6 oz clear OVS hinged tray (15 mil)
8 oz clear flat lid hinged tray (12.5 mil)
8 oz clear OVS hinged tray (17.5 mil)
10 oz clear OVS hinged tray (17.5 mil)

Case
Pack

1500
1500
1500
1500
500

1350
1350

Case Weight
(Ibs.)

14.00
17.00
22.00
26.00
14.00
27.00
27.00

Material
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS

Product Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

3.85x3.69x1.63
3.85x3.69x1.63
3.85x3.69x1.89
3.85x3.69x1.62
5.34x5.20x1.56
3.85x3.69x2.00
3.85x3.69x2.12

L. 29332

Case Dimensions
(in.)LxW xH

15.80x10.80x18.20
15.80x10.80x18.20
16.00x 8.00x17.20
16.00x 8.00x17.20
15.80x10.80x18.20
20.10x15.10x19.70

Case Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

15.70x7.80x16.50

16.00x8.10x17.20
15.80x10.80x18.20
15.80x10.80x18.20
20.10x15.10x19.70

Case Dimensions
(in.)LxW xH

25.10x15.80x22.20
25.10x15.80x22.20
25.10x15.80x22.20
25.10x15.80x22.20
18.60x10.20x 11.00
25.10x15.80x22.20
25.10x15.80x22.20

ucc/scc
100 55316 21737 3
100 55316 21738 0
100 55316 21878 3
100 55316 21980 3
100 55316 21879 0
100 55316 29332 2

ucc/scc
100 55316 217410
100 55316 21743 4
100 55316 217441
100 55316 218790
100 55316 293322

ucc/scc
100 55316 21958 2
100 55316 21959 9
100 55316 21960 5
100 55316 21961 2
100 55316 21117 3
100 55316 21748 9
100 55316 21750 2




I PRE-PORTIONED SNACK TRAYS

Pre-portioned snack trays are essential to meet the smart snacks in school rules. These trays can be used for
packaging a la carte lunch lines, student stores, vending machines, and for fundraisers. Suitable for warm
and cold food. Check with your local recycling facility to ensure these containers will be accepted.

21921 21920

(¢ Universal lid

fits all sizes

21939 21924
B Pocket trays and lids
Case Case Weight Product Dimensions Case Dimensions
Item # Description Pack (Ibs.) Material (in.)LxWxH (in.)LxWxH ucc/scc
21896 1 pocket black snack tray (15 mil) 1000 21.00 OPS 6.59x4.97 x1.50 23.00x14.50x20.00 10055316 21896 7
21897 2 pocket black snack tray (15 mil) 1000 21.00 OPS 6.59x4.97x1.75 23.00x14.50x20.00 10055316 21897 4
21903 3 pocket black snack tray (17.5 mil) 1000 24.00 OPS 6.59x4.97x1.75 23.20x14.80x20.70 | 1005531621903 2
21920 1 pocket clear snack tray (15 mil) 1000 21.00 OPS 6.59x4.97 x1.50 23.30x14.80x20.70 10055316 219209
21921 2 pocket clear snack tray (15 mil) 1000 21.00 OPS 6.59x4.97x1.75 23.00x15.13x20.38 10055316 21961 2
21924 3 pocket clear snack tray (17.5 mil) 1000 24.00 OPS 6.59x4.97x1.75 23.30x14.80x20.70 10055316 219247
21957 2 pocket black hamburger tray (17.5 mil) 1000 24.00 OPS 6.59x4.97x1.75 23.30x14.80x20.70 10055316 21957 5
21939 Clear universal dome lid (10 mil) 1000 16.00 OPS 6.83x5.22x1.31 23.30x14.80x20.70 | 10055316 219391
L €3
PS
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I ECONOMICAL GRAB N' GO

Grab n’ go containers are made with less plastic than conventional containers. These economical and
functional containers reduce your facility’s overall impact on the environment and create less waste.
Suitable for warm and cold food. Check with your local recycling facility to ensure these containers
will be accepted.

21257 29367

29250

I Economical hinged containers

Case Case Weight Product Dimensions Case Dimensions
Item # Description Pack (Ibs.) Material (in.)LxWxH (in.)LxWxH ucc/scc
29367 5" clear small clamshell (10 mil) 500 13.00 OPS 5.72x5.86x3.18 20.30x13.25x17.00 10055316 29367 4
21257 6" clear clamshell - dome lid (12.5 mil) 500 16.00 OPS 5.59x5.73x3.22 20.30x13.30x17.20 = 10055316 21257 6
29250 8" clear submarine clamshell (11 mil) 250 9.00 OPS 8.76 x4.54x3.44 20.30x9.30x18.40 = 10055316 292509

A @Y
180
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I GRAB N' GO CONTAINERS

WNA™ Atrium™ grab n’ go containers are ideal for fresh cut fruits and vegetables, bento boxes, and
yogurt parfaits. Suitable for warm and cold food. Check with your local recycling facility to ensure

these containers will be accepted.

21363

9509

I Hinged containers

Item #
2017
82612
9509
21358
21360
29167
9362PK
21361
21363

Description
1 pocket clear container - flat lid(12.5 mil)
2 pocket clear dipping container (12.5 mil)
Small clear shallow clamshell (11 mil)
Medium 1 pocket clear clamshell (14 mil)
Medium 3 pocket clear clamshell (14 mil)
Medium clear shallow clamshell (11 mil)
Medium clear square clamshell (15 mil)
Large 1 pocket clear clamshell (14 mil)

Large 3 pocket clear clamshell (14 mil)

Case
Pack

500
500
500
250
250
250
300
200
200

9362PK
Case Weight
(Ibs.) Material
20.00 OPS
16.00 OPS
14.00 OPS
19.00 OPS
19.00 OPS
15.00 OPS
19.00 PET
18.00 OPS
18.00 OPS

Product Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

5.90x6.09x1.95
5.27x5.78x1.55
5.27x5.78x1.79
8.11x8.12x3.22
8.11x8.12x3.20
8.76x7.58x1.94
6.94x5.90x2.75
8.57x9.24x3.20
8.57x9.24x3.20

29167

82612

Case Dimensions
(in.)LxW xH

24.80x15.80x18.20
20.30x13.30x17.20
20.37x12.30x16.95
19.30x16.55x17.20
19.30x16.55x17.20
15.80x10.80x18.20
24.80x15.80x14.50
19.30x16.55x17.20
19.30x16.55x17.20

ucc/scc
100 55316020171
100 55316 82612 4
100 55316 09509 4
100 55316 21358 0
100 55316 21360 3
100 55316 29167 0
100 55316 09362 5
100 55316 213610
100 55316 21363 4

(888) 962-2877 wna.marketing@novolex.com



I GRAB N' GO CONTAINERS

Overcrowded schools and limited time for students to eat their meals are daily challenges. Lunch boxes

pre-packed in advance and ready for quick service are a great solution. PETE suitable only for cold

food. Check with your local recycling facility to ensure these containers will be accepted.

21552

B Lunch boxes

Item #
2009
2010
2011
21552
2178

Description
Clear extra deep lunch box (12.5 mil)
Clear shallow lunch box (10 mil)
Clear deep lunch box (10 mil)
Clear lunch box with handle (18 mil)

Clear EX shallow square container (15 mil)

Case
Pack

250
500
500
100
300

Case Weight
(Ibs.)

13.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
15.00

2178

Material
OPS
OPS
OPS
PET
OPS

NOR S

Sandwiches are the cornerstone of any school meal program. WNA™ Atrium™ offers a variety of shapes

2010

Product Dimensions
(in.)LxW xH

8.14x5.84x3.78
8.14x5.84x2.67
8.14x5.84x3.30
7.73x7.48x3.62
6.92x5.89x2.04

"o
180

Case Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

20.30x13.30x17.20
25.00x15.62x18.00
24.80x15.80x18.20
16.00x 8.10x 17.20
24.80x15.80x14.45

and sizes for any sandwich on your menu. Choose our Sand-Wedge® containers for viewability of
sandwich ingredients. Suitable for warm and cold food. Check with your local recycling facility to
ensure these containers will be accepted.

21507

B Sandwich, sub and more

Item #
2452
21050
21507
21508
21517

Description
Small clear hot dog container (12.5 mil)
8" clear hinged sub container (12.5 mil)
Small clear Sand-Wedge® (12.5 mil)
Large clear Sand-Wedge® (12.5 mil)
Extra large clear Sand-Wedge® (15 mil)

Case
Pack

250
250
500
500
400

PS

Case Weight
(Ibs.)

8.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
17.00

21517

Material
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS

Product Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

7.20x4.12x2.66
8.76x4.54x3.44
6.46x3.23x3.44
6.46x3.70x3.33
6.61x4.93x3.12

A @
180

2452

Case Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

20.30x9.30x18.50
20.30x9.30x18.50
18.18 x 13.68 x 13.51
22.30x14.30x14.70
23.30x14.80x20.70

ucc/scc
100 55316 02009 6
100 55316 02010 2
100 55316 020119
100 55316 21552 2
100 55316 02178 9

ucc/scc

100 55316 024520

100 55316 21050 3
100 55316 21507 2
100 55316 21508 9
100 55316 21517 1
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I ENTREE AND MULTIPURPOSE TRAYS

Entrée and meal trays are ideal for your larger reimbursable meals, vending machines and complete
meal solutions. Suitable for warm and cold foods. Check with your local recycling facility to ensure
these containers will be accepted.

21121CL

l Platters and meal trays

Item #
21121CL
82723
82725

Case

Description Pack

Small clear platter combo (14 mil) 250
3 pocket clear food tray (22 mil) 300

3 pocket clear food tray lid (12.5 mil) 300

Tray-82723 / Lid - 82725

Case Weight Product Dimensions Case Dimensions
(Ibs.) Material (in.)LxWxH (in.)LxWxH ucc/scc
6.00 OPS 7.33x5.34x1.74 15.50x10.50x17.50 = 10055316 524631
15.00 OPS 8.45x6.43x2.10 18.10x13.60x13.50 | 10055316 827237
9.00 OPS 8.84x6.81x0.49 18.10x14.80x14.80 = 10055316 827251

PS

b &

Multipurpose trays are useful for breakfast, lunch and snack program options. Suitable for warm and
cold food. Check with your local recycling facility to ensure these containers will be accepted.

29509

I Multipurpose trays

Item #
21505
21506
29509

Description
Small clear nacho tray - 2 oz cup (14 mil)
Large clear nacho tray - 4 oz cup (15 mil)

Clear hinged nacho container - 3.5 oz cup (12.5 mil)

Case
Pack

500
500
250

Case Weight
(Ibs.)

9.00
15.00
13.00

b e

PS

Material
OPS
OPS
OPS

21506

Product Dimensions Case Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH (in.))LxWxH ucc/scc

6.09x5.09x1.54  16.00x8.10x17.20 10055316 21505 8
7.95x6.21x1.53 16.00x8.10x17.20 100 55316 21506 5
11.60x4.10x3.25 | 20.30x13.30x17.20 10055316 29509 8

(888) 962-2877 wna.marketing@novolex.com

1



I BOWLS AND LIDS

WNA™ Atrium™ bowls are stylish options that offer a retail look which enhances presentation and
visibility. PETE suitable for cold food only. Check with your local recycling facility to ensure these
containers will be accepted.

Bowl-82638 /Lid - 82639

Bowl - 24017 / Lid - 24200

Perfect

for warm and
cold food

5BBO12-BK

I Invisi-bowlI® and PETE square bowl

Item #
24013
24017
5BB008-BK
5BB012-BK
5BB016-BK
82638
24100
24200
24400
24500
5BB200-DL
82639

Description
12 oz black Invisi-Bow!® (20 mil)
16 oz black Invisi-Bow!® (17.5 mil)
8 oz small black square bowl (20 mil)
12 oz small black square bowl (20 mil)
16 oz small black square bowl (24 mil)
24 oz black entree bowl (22.5 mil)
Clear flat lid for 8, 12 0z (15 mil)
Clear flat lid for 16, 24 oz (15 mil)
Clear dome lid for 8, 12 oz (15 mil)
Clear dome lid for 16, 24 oz (15 mil)
Clear dome lid for square bowl (16 mil)

Clear lid for 24 oz entree bowl (15.5 mil)

Case
Pack

500
500
500
500
500
250
500
500
500
500
500
250

SO

Case Weight
(Ibs.)

11.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
15.00
14.40
8.00
11.00
9.00
12.00
11.00
14.00

Material
OPS
OPS
PET
PET
PET
PET
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
PET
PET

Product Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

5.47x5.47 x1.87
6.46 x 6.46 x 2.06
5.00x5.00x1.48
5.00x5.00x1.98
5.00x5.00x2.61
8.88x8.88x1.63
5.47x5.47 x0.28
6.46 x6.46 x0.28
5.79x5.79x0.63
6.77 x6.77 x0.89
5.00x5.00x0.50
9.04x9.04x1.78

"o
180

Case Dimensions
(in.)LxW xH

21.80x11.80x12.20
23.30x13.80x14.20
28.30x12.10x15.20
28.30x12.10x15.20
28.30x12.10x15.20
18.30x12.30x9.70
21.80x11.80x12.20
23.30x13.80x14.20
21.80x11.80x12.20
23.30x13.80x14.20
28.30x12.10x15.20
19.80x12.80x18.70

ucc/scc
100 55316 24013 5
100 55316 24017 3
100 55316 50419 0
100 55316 50420 6
100 55316 504213
100 55316 82638 4
100 55316 24100 2
100 55316 24200 9
100 55316 24400 3
100 55316 245000
100 55316 504220
100 55316 826391
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I CUTLEREASE® DISPENSING SYSTEM

Cutlerease® dispensing system delivers cutlery at your student's fingertips. Improved hygiene, space savings and
reduced waste are just a few of the key benefits Cutlerease® provides to schools. Bases are available for one, two or three,

mix and match cutlery towers.

For more information please visit www.novolex.com/cutlerease or click here

DISPENSER TOWERS CUTLERY REFILL PACKS BASE OPTIONS

I Cutlerease® dispensing system and cutlery

OPTIONAL STAND

Case Case Weight Case Dimensions
Item # Description Pack (Ibs.) Material (in.)LxWxH ucc/scc
CEASEFK960BL Black bulk cutlerease® fork 24/40 960 7.7 PS 11.93x6.65x9.06 100 74506 60264 5
CEASESP960BL Black bulk cutlerease spoon 24/40 960 7.1 PS 12.09x5.98 x10.31 100 74506 60265 2
CEASEKN960BL Black bulk cutlerease knife 24/40 960 8.1 PS 9.33x7.16x7.28 100 74506 60266 9
CEASEFKDISPENSER Cutlerease fork tower 1 7.7 ABS 26.50x5.71x13.39 100 74506 60267 6
CEASESPDISPENSER Cutlerease spoon tower 1 7.7 ABS 26.50x5.71x13.39 100 74506 60268 3
CEASEKNDISPENSER Cutlerease knife tower 1 7.7 ABS 26.50x5.71x13.39 100 74506 60269 O
CEASESINGLEBASE Cutlerease single tower base 1 5.5 ABS 5.98x5.75x11.57 100 74506 61697 0
CEASEDOUBLEBASE Cutlerease double tower base 1 7 ABS 10.94 x5.75x11.57 100 74506 61698 7
CEASEBASEUNIT Cutlerease three tower base 1 3.3 ABS 13.07 x5.80x 11.06 100 74506 60270 6
CEASESTAND3 Stand for base 1 24.5 METAL 23.50x19.50x11.00 100 74506 62324 4
U.S. Patent No. 8,272,533; 10,820,722; 11,033,134; 11,083,316; 11,134,796. Other U.S. and International Patents Pending
(888) 962-2877 wna.marketing@novolex.com 13


https://novolex.com/cutlerease/

I HEALTHCARE

We offer a variety of solutions for the healthcare sector, single serving portion trays, hinged
containers and multipurpose trays. Suitable for warm and cold food. Check with your local
recycling facility to ensure these containers will be accepted.

29829 /29332

82612 21482

21505
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